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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1908. 1909.

Dannbtibke County—continued.
Ellingham, Mrs. Amy, Riverside, Whetukura
Ellinghain, Thomas W., Whetukura
Ellis Bros, and Nelson, Wilding's Siding,

Otawhao
Erickson, John, Te Takapu, ITmutaoroa
Evans, William R., Ngapaeruru
Featherstone, A. H., Uuiutaoroa
Ferguson, H. A., Tepurapura, Mangapuaka...
Fothergill, Thomas, SpringBank,Ormondville
Pothergill, William, Ormondville
Prance, G. W., Maungarata, Matamau
Franklin, Mark, Mangatuna
Franklin, W. and P., Nikau, Mangatuna ...
Prederikson, C. F., Mangapuaka
Friberg, Mrs. C, Makotuku
Galloway, Alexander, Mangahei
Galloway, Arthur,Mangahei
Galloway, G., Mangahei
Galloway, James, Mangatuna
Giesen, H. W., Tahoraite, Daunevirke
Goldfinch, George and A., Mangatuna
Gollan, J. D., Te Whiti, Norsewood
Grant, Biggarry S., Mangahei
Grantham, John H., Mangahei
Haira Paora, Hautotara, Dannevirke
Haliburton,Borthwick, The Willows,Matamau
Hanita Temaero, Te Rakautatahi, Takapau...
Hartgill and Knight, Otauhao,Dannevirke...
Hayes, Jeremiah,Pine Grove, Umutaoroa ...
Hentskie, James, Makotuku
Herbert, Alfred, Ngapaeruru
Hirai Rangiwhakaewa, Dannevirke
Hitchings, T. H. L., Umutaoroa,
Hodgson, C. W., Dannevirke
Hoggard, Charles E., Mangatuna
Holden Bros., Rakeatoi, Makotuku
Hulena, Sebastian, Forest Hill, Norsewood...
Hunter, T. H., Otope, Dannevirke
Hutton, James, Braid Hill, Whetukurii
Ings, F. A., Sunhurst, Whetukura
Jenson, E., HillFarm, Maharahara West ...
John, Heinrich B. H., Dannevirke
Kelly, Patrick, jun.,Kiltannon, Umutaoroa...
Kilford, Henry George, Rosedale, Mangahei
Kilford, William C, Englefield, Mangahei...
Knight, A. B., Puke Atua, Dannevirke
Knight, Arthur B., Mangatoro Station
Knight Bros., Tahoraite, Dannevirke
Lane and Smith, Hindhope, Dannevirke
Lane and Smith, Te Pa, Dannevirke
Leighton, John P., Matamau
Livingstone, James, Mangahei
MaoDonald, Donald, Dannevirke
MacDougall, Archibald, Waitahora
Mackenzie, Donald, Dannevirke
MacLean, A., Umutaoroa
Macleod, P., Whetukura
Martin, Silvester, Mangatoro
Mattvig, Julius, jun., Whetukura
McDermott, T., Riverland Farm, Dannevirke
McDonald, W., Kimberley, Dannevirke
McDowall, Stanley, Dannevirke
McGibbon, D. and J., Mangatoro, Waitahora
McKenzie, F. G., Dannevirke
McKenzie, Roderick, Mangatoro Valley
McLeod, Gilbert E., Onnondville
MoPherson, James,Dannevirke
McRae, Peter, Waipatiki
Mexted, Jessey, Highfield, Umutaoroa
Morrison, Donald, Makotuku
Morrison, Jonathan H., Whetukura
Mortensen, H. P., Norsewood S.
Murray, William, Mangatoro, Waipawa
Murray, William (Trustees of), Riverside,

Dannevirke
Neal Bros., Makotuku
Neal Bros., Mangahei ...
Nelson, Edgar W., Mangatuna
Nikolaison, Niele, Alpha, Ormondville
O'Connor, John,Tamaki Stream, Umutaoroa
Olsen, Albert, Albert Villa, Ormondville
Olsen, Andreas, Willow Park, Norsewood ...

28
2907
1289

255
1874
446
807
690
198

1800
2780

750
1470
293

1074

700
1464
849

1500
1710
1312
294

80
169

700
5656

698

1617
316
195

1064
655

11780
405

6389
396
214
570
168
688

1275
790

6603
8500

11326
1862
2796

454

Nil
3062
1(504

305
1175
436
847
565
193

2006
3028
1215
1200
Nil
1238
950
Nil
1777
070
Nil
1700
1305
355

90
192
800

7013
497

67
2663

270
Nil
1292
708

12800
362

5853
400
264
700
192
710

1090
1300
9119
760(i

13178
1472
1730
477

1841
1986
700
914
188

1640
545
909

16
120
160

1100
735
400
729

27
385
820

3194
1880
245

Nil
2900

1787
548
693
254

1756
696

1274
20

130
1016
1620
250
415

635
739

2275
3079

600
14535

665
1800
659

1731
800

66
186

685
1990
726

1166
429
308
213

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1908.

April 30,
1909.

Patan&ata and Webek Counties—ctd.
White, John JE., Te Urunga, Porangahau ...
White, J. (Est. of), Braeburn,Porangahau
White, Taylor, Angora Park, Wimbledon ...
White, Win., Part Horaewood, Kaikora North
Wiley, W. M., Waipatiki
Willcock, Edwin, Weber
Williams, Allan Douglas, Kaikora Nortli ...
Williams, Allen Marsh, Kaikora North
Williams, C. N. B., Te Aute, Kaikora North
Williams, E. B., Edenham, Kaikora North
Williams, Edward Gordon, Kaikora North
Williams, G. C, Mangakuri, Kaikora North
Williams, Mrs. Maud M., Spring Bush, Kai-

kora North
Williams, Ven. Archdeacon, St. Lawrence,

Kaikora North
Williams,William, Mangakuri, Kaikora North
Wilson, H. L. F., Elsthorpe
Witherow, Frederick John, Patangala
Witherow, Joseph Wm. (Trustees), Patangata
Witherow, Walter Thomas,Kaikora North...

2550
19648

1028
740
923
724

2859
2571
9988

12323
2132
4169
765

2370
20260

972
758
1225
Nil

3538
2894
8890
8177
3538
4375
Nil

19923 21534

7455
930

1350
2550
3000

0874
1050
1454
2510
3602

737118 788645

DANNEV1BKE COUNTY.
A'Bear, Thomas N., Te Kapo, Dannevirke...
Affleck, John, Mangahei
Amyes, Edward, Matipo Park, Whetukura...
Averill, E., Mangatoro
Baines, C. E., Papatu, Ormondville
Baker, J. W., Woodlands, Whetukura
Ballantyne, L., Waitahora
Barker, C. F., Whetukura
Barker, J. H., Makotuku
Barry, D., Fernhill, Umutaoroa
Bennett, Mrs. M., Ormondville
Benton, Henry, Dannevirke
Berntsen, George P., Ngapaeruru
Blyth, Hugh B., Mangatoro Valley
Bovatrd, J. H., Ormondville
Brabazon, Samuel, Oakleigh, Norsewood S. ...
Brown, C, Highland Home
Brown, William, jun., Bata Hill, Waitahora
Buchanan, George J. J., Matawhitea, Wai-

tahora
Burtton, Richard, Tataramoa, Whetukura ...
Carlson, J. A., Pokokomuka ...
Castles and Son, Whetukura
Castles, W. J., Cave Farm, Whetukura
Chadwick and Ellingham, Ormondville
Chadwick, B. S., Ormondville
Charteris, George, Mangatoro
Cheeseman, W. F. and A., Mangahei
Chote, Harry, Mangatuna
Clansen, Kari, Kiritaki
Clark, Alice P., Noreewood
Clark, D. G., Mangatoro
Clegg and Sons, Whetukura
Clegg, E. W., Whetukura
Clegg, William, W.E., and J. James, Whotu-

kura
Cooper, F. George, Dannevirke
Cooper, Harry, Dannevirke
Cotter, Henry, Kumeroa
Cowper, Frederick C, Box 18,Dannevirke...
Crampton, William, jun., Peka Peka Nui,

Dannevirke
Crosee, Charles, Mangatuna
Cullinane, Mary A. E., Dannevirke
Cunningham,F. A., Waipapa, Dannevirke ...
Curtis, Walter, The Junction,Whetukura ...
Dassler, Walter W. P., Matigapuaka
Davies, Eees, Te Ngaehe, Otawhao
Donghi, Joseph, Waikopiro, Whetukura
Drew, George, Makotuku
Eaton, Ernest, Dannevirke ..:
Edgar, William, Kiwitea, Dannevirke
Edgecombe, J. W., Glenburn, Kopua
Edwards, James, Ben Lomond, Mangapuaka
Ellingham, F. A., Paeroa, Whetukura
Ellingham, J.W., Whetukura

555
608
897
388

1759
273

1252
1390
356

1482
1700
820
373

1673
485• 600
712

1600I 1112

323
1765
953
700

2485
3121

691
598
675
105
102
490

3030
755

3030

583
598
634
505

1919
Nil
1170
1639
417

1494
1607
1216
362

1534
456
600
623

1598
1168

329
1895
500

1940
2559
3084

497
608
706
50
25

556
3000
670
Nil

6190
3218
1136
6090
882

6274
3416
1047
6274
907

2400
265

2273
77

580
1398

61
162
507
130

1191
800

1350
1631

2017
Nil
1780

80
598

1522
60

Nil
357
409

1250
800

1249i 1783
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